8240 Parkhill Drive
Milton, ON, L9T 5V7
800.890.2820
*Please note that ALL pricing is in CAD and this special is only available in Canada
All orders must reference promo code ***FALL2024***. Quarterly Special valid from October 1st – December 31st, 2024. All prices are customer net each.
Order no. Description
Promo

Price
CAT5 up to 1Gbps 1227558 $8.54 1227559 $9.06 1227560 $9.81 1227561 $10.60 1227562 $11.33 1227563 $12.93
CAT6A up to 10Gbps 1227572 $11.59 1227573 $12.16 1227575 $12.99 1227578 $13.82 1227580 $14.64 1227581 $16.93
Ask us about different jacket colour options for Cat6A cords  — now available!
PHOENIX CONTACT 3All orders must reference promo code ***FALL2024***
Only available in Canada. All pricing in CAD.
Quarterly Special valid from October 1st – December 31st, 2024
Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS)
DC Power
For critical applications, Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS) can
provide a lifeline to keep your system up and running.
Order
no. Description Comms Amps Promo
Price
2906990 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/5 — 5A $336
2907066 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/10 — 10A $370
2907071 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/20 — 20A $435
2907077 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/40 — 40A $762
2906991 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/5/USB USB 5A $385
2907067 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/10/USB USB 10A $419
2907072 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/20/USB USB 20A $472
2907078 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/40/USB USB 40A $803
2906994 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/5/EIP EIP/ModbusTCP 5A $528
2907069 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/10/EIP EIP/ModbusTCP 10A $565
2907074 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/20/EIP EIP/ModbusTCP 20A $634
2907080 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/40/EIP EIP/ModbusTCP 40A $966
2906993 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/5/PN PROFINET 5A $528
2907068 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/10/PN PROFINET 10A $565
2907073 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/20/PN PROFINET 20A $634
2907079 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/40/PN PROFINET 40A $966
2906996 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/5/EC ETHERCAT 5A $536
2907070 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/10/EC ETHERCAT 10A $572
2907076 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/20/EC ETHERCAT 20A $634
2907081 QUINT4-UPS/24DC/24DC/40/EC ETHERCAT 40A $966
Power supply
UPS module
Energy-storage device
AC-to-DC, DC-to-DC